
Mysuru - Ayodhya Dham Astha Express Special (via Kalaburagi)/06206 - Exp - SWR 
MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore) to AY/Ayodhya Dham Junction 

57h 55m - 3005 km - 25 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MYS Mysuru Junction
(Mysore)

03:00 0 1 0 49 SWR

2 SBC KSR Bengaluru City
Junction (Bangalore)

06:05 06:10 5m 0 1 138 79 897 SWR

3 TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 07:03 07:05 2m 0 1 207 46 819 SWR
4 ASK Arsikere Junction 08:35 08:40 5m 0 1 303 78 803 SWR
5 DRU Kadur Junction 09:10 09:12 2m 0 1 342 64 773 SWR
6 RRB Birur Junction 09:18 09:20 2m 0 1 349 108 794 SWR
7 JRU Chikjajur Junction 09:58 10:00 2m 0 1 417 43 668 SWR
8 CTA Chitradurga 10:47 10:52 5m 0 1 451 47 722 SWR
9 RDG Rayadurg Junction 12:58 13:00 2m 0 1 549 32 SWR
10 BYC Ballari Cantt. Halt

(Bellary)
14:45 14:47 2m 0 1 604 44 465 SWR

11 HPT Hosapete Junction
(Hospet)

16:10 16:15 5m 0 1 665 39 466 SWR

12 KBL Koppal 16:58 17:00 2m 0 1 693 73 SWR
13 GDG Gadag Junction 17:47 17:52 5m 0 1 750 56 654 SWR
14 BGK Bagalkot Junction 19:33 19:35 2m 0 1 844 47 537 SWR
15 BJP Vijayapura (Bijapur) 21:40 21:45 5m 0 1 942 45 592 SWR
16 HG Hotgi Junction 23:50 00:05 15m 1 1036 67 467 CR
17 KLBG Kalaburagi Junction

(Gulbarga)
01:32 01:35 3m 0 2 1134 25 454 CR

18 WADI Wadi Junction 03:05 03:10 5m 0 2 1171 47 428 CR
19 SC Secunderabad Junction 07:05 07:10 5m 0 2 1356 58 536 SCR
20 BPQ Balharshah 13:30 13:35 5m 0 2 1722 65 346 CR
21 NGP Nagpur Junction 16:47 16:52 5m 0 2 1931 54 309 CR
22 ET Itarsi Junction 22:30 22:32 2m 0 2 2229 85 329 WCR
23 JBP Jabalpur 01:25 01:30 5m 0 3 2473 63 411 WCR
24 STA Satna Junction 04:30 04:35 5m 0 3 2663 42 315 WCR
25 MKP Manikpur Junction 06:25 06:30 5m 0 3 2740 37 243 NCR
26 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
09:10 09:35 25m 3 2840 49 97 NCR

27 AY Ayodhya Dham
Junction

12:55 0 3 3005 - 98 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (18:46)

May 22 2024 (18:46)

1

1


